Solid State Hall-effect Sensors
Adjustable Hall-Effect Under-speed Detectors SS421 Series
FEATURES
• Wide temperature ranges
for design flexibility
• Temperature
compensated for
consistent operation with

Solid State Hall-effect Sensors
Adjustable Hall-Effect Under-speed Detectors SS421 Series
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
SS421L Adjustable Hall-effect Under-speed Detector, Low (Speed > set point)
SS421H Adjustable Hall-effect Under-speed Detector, High (Speed > set point)
Figure 3. SS421L/SS421H Series Mounting Dimensions mm/in
(for reference only)
DATE CODE
 (YEAR, WEEK)
S421
MICRO SWITCH
 CATALOG LISTING
V R OUT GND
H
S C
I.C. CENTER
N S
3,66
[0.144]
5,08
[0.200]
2X 45°
2X R 0,254 MAX OPTL
        [0.010]
3,56
[0.140]
2,01
[0.079]
4X  0,64 MAX
     [0.025]
1,27
[0.050]
4X 0,38
     [0.015]
     12,7
     [0.500]
     2,41
     [0.095]
1,55
[0.061]
 0,127  MAX PLASTIC
[0.005] FLASH
4X 0,38
     [0.015]
0,76
[0.030]
4X 0,38
     [0.015]
WARRANTY/REMEDY